Koeru valla meistrivoistlused
kergejoustikus 2.etapp

13.09.2008 Koeru KK staadion

©CoOoNO~WDNE

o
o

o
POOONOOAWNE

o
Nt

el el
bRRBoo~NooprwNpE

o
Gl

Mehed
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Andre Magi 14.01.1988 Koeru 12,5 12,42
Mart Molter 09.11.1991 Tudre 12,5 12,47
Alar Saar 28.11.1981 Koeru 12,5 12,50
Tarmo Saar 03.03.1983 Koeru 12,8 12,79
Margo Lindermann 01.06.1980 Koeru 12,8 12,80
Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 Koeru 13,2 13,13
Alo Jiurgen 06.01.1989 Koeru 13,3 13,23
Alor Jirgen 13.05.1990 Koeru 13,4 13,36
Ats Aruoja 06.03.1994 Vao 13,7 13,70
Jirmo Jurgen 26.09.1992 Koeru 14,0 13,92
Carl Paakspuu 26.05.1993 Koeru 14,1 14,04
Timar Saar 17.09.1980 Koeru 14,2 14,11
Kaugushupe

Tarmo Saar 03.03.1983 Koeru 6.04

Mart Molter 09.11.1991 Tudre 5.77

Andre Magi 14.01.1988 Koeru 5.75

Alar Saar 28.11.1981 Koeru 541

Hardo Reinart 02.04.1991 Koeru 5.40

Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 Koeru 5.36

Timar Saar 17.09.1980 Koeru 5.09

Alor Jirgen 13.05.1990 Koeru 5.09

Jurmo Jurgen 26.09.1992 Koeru 4.49

Alo Jiurgen 06.01.1989 Koeru 0

Andres Gorbdljov 29.07.1990 Koeru 0

Odavise g
Andres Gorbdljov 29.07.1990 Koeru 55.23 700
Sander Resev 09.03.1992 Koeru 46.66 600
Alo Jiurgen 06.01.1989 Koeru 45.94 700
Tarmo Saar 03.03.1983 Koeru 44.50 800
Carl Paakspuu 26.05.1993 Koeru 42.80 500
Eero Eelma 31.12.1982 Koeru 42.37 800
Ats Aruoja 06.03.1994 Vao 42.11 500
Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 Koeru 40.49 700
Alor Jirgen 13.05.1990 Koeru 37.73 700
Mart Molter 09.11.1991 Tudre 36.70 600
Timar Saar 17.09.1980 Koeru 35.88 800
Alar Saar 28.11.1981 Koeru 35.42 800
Andre Magi 14.01.1988 Koeru 34.99 800
Hardo Reinart 02.04.1991 Koeru 34.80 600
Kullar Schumann 03.03.1993 Abaja 34.60 500
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100 m jooks
Ave Lagendmm
Katre Kluust
Merilyn Ivask

Kaugushipe
Ave Lagendmm
Merilyn Ivask
Katre Kluust

Odavise

Ave Lagendmm
Deivi Teppan
Merilyn Ivask
Marilin Nurmeots
Katre Kluust
Ele-Riin Toomsalu

25.07.1993
07.01.1995
10.06.1995

25.07.1993
10.06.1995
07.01.1995

25.07.1993
16.06.1991
10.06.1995
30.05.1995
07.01.1995
07.04.1995

Kapu
Salutaguse
Visusti

Kapu
Visusti
Salutaguse

Kapu
Koeru
Visusti

Vao
Salutaguse
Koeru

Peakohtunik: Toomas Aan

14,4
15,3
15,4

4.50
412
4.07

39.03
36.69
23.27
20.14
20.08
19.88

14,32
15,30
15,32

400
500
400
400
400
400



